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WELLINGTON-WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT— continued.
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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April30,
1609 1910.

April30,
1908.

No. of Sheep on

April 30,
1910.

Mastbeton County—continued.
MoKenzie, John and James, Tornatakaiku,

Woodlands, Wangaehu, Masterton
McKenzie, Kenneth, Tanglewood
McKenzie, E. I)., Myrtle Farm, Kopuaranga
MoKenzie, R., Fernridge, Masterton
McKenzie, Thomas W., Masterton
McKenzie, William, Burnside, Masterton ...
MeKillop, Charles, Goodlands, Maeterton ...
McKillop, J. C, Puketiritiri, Masterton
MeKillop, J. C, Goodlands, Masterton
McLachlan, Colin, Landle, Opaki
McLachlan, Donald, Eangitumau
McLachlan, D., Tirohaugo, Opaki
McLeay, J. P., Beauly, Masterton
McLennan, John, Alfredton
McLeod, A., Mount Bruce
McEae, J., Wairaiti, Maeterton
Meredith, L., Waironga, Masterton
Meredith, Mrs. J. C, Llandeff, Masterton ...
Miller, J., Fernlands, Bideford
Miller,Eobert, Kopuaranga
Moore, George and J.,Beaumont, Masterton
Moore, George, Eparaima, Masterton
Morgan, A., Ihuraua
Morris Broa., Masterton
Morris Bros., Toro, Haunui ...
Morrison Bros., Mangahina, Masterton
Morrison, H., Awatoitoi, Masterton
Morrison, H., BdenTale, Masterton
Morrison, E. M., Blairlogie, Masterton ... j
Murray, A., Momona, Alfredton
Murray, Harvey, Alfredton
Mutrie, A., Masterton
Napier, A., Strath Eden, Alfredton
Nation, William, Mangamahoe
Nation, William, Mironui, Mangamahoe ...
Nelson, Archibald, Pori
Nelson, F. P., Euatea, Pori
Nicholls, E. A., Brookdale, Bideford
Nicholson, John A., Lucerne Farm, Mount

Bruce
Nitz Bros., Starisborough, Masterton
Oates, William Henry, Wild Hills, Alfredton
O'Dowd, —,Manaia, Masterton
Ogilvy and Sons, Masterton
Oliver, Annie, Fernridge, Masterton
Oliver, Peter, Fernridge, Masterton
Oliver, W. A., Langdale, Whareama
Olsen, J. and C, Haunui
Pain, B., jun., Green Hills, Masterton
Paku, JoeR., Te Haroto, Stronvar
Palmer, F. &., Bushy Park, Kopuaranga ...
Parsonson, Dalton McN., The Poplars,

Alfredton
Patchett, A. J., Glenroy, Waterfalls
Payton, B. W., Mount Bruce
Peagram, John,Eureka, Tawataia
Percy Bros., Eone, Alfredton
Percy Bros., Thornton, Masterton
Percy Bros., Tividale, Bideford
Percy Bros., Wati-rfalls, Masterton
Perry, J.P., Sulphur Wells, Masterton
Perry, Walter, Takitaki, Masterton
Petersen, August, Mount Bruce
Pharazyri, C. B., Hutinga, Kopuaranga
Pike Bros., Puke Ngaio, Te Whiti, Master-

ton
Pike and McKenzie, Te Whiti, Masterton ...
Pilmer, A. Gh, Hapua, Taueru, Masterton ...
Piripi Te Whitu, Homewood
Piripi Waaka, Te Pamu, Okautete
Platt, William,Elmsmere, Masterton
Pol, Isaac V., Alfredton
Ealeigh, S. K, Tarua, Saunders' Eoad
Ramsden, C. C, Opaki
Raukura Himiona, Homewood
Eayner, Bland, Kurupuni
Eeader, A. E., Mount Bruce
Roadley, A., Rakaunui
Robbie, Charles E., Otapawa, Haunui
Robieson, W. H., Cavelands, Te Whiti
Robinson, F. B., Strathmore, Haunui
Rowe, C. Kopuaranga
Rice and Chieholm, Box 94, Masterton

1500

454
1006
356
494
250

83
400

4319
200
803
763

1419
3307

1993

627
1146

187
300
295
123

4496
514
Nil
814
990

Nil
3306

984
1706
2384

34
3100

806
3153
6080

188
280

1695
2539
8455
Nil

13505
1700
400
202

5526
611
Nil
1946
1776
2336

253

Masterton County—continued.
liddiford, R. E. W., Orui, Masterton
iua Manaena Waaka, Homewood
ilussell, Mrs. F. A., Palmerston North
Rutherford, A. J., Moroa Park, Alfredton ..
Rutherford, William, Maori Hills, Alfred-

ton
Salter, Thomas, Tawataia
Saunders, E. R., Alfredton
Saunders, Thomas, Alfredton
Saunders, W. J.,Kaitawa, Alfredton
Scorrar, Mrs. C., Opaki
Scott, A. H., Mount Bruce
Searancke, Henry John, Eiverlea, Waingawa
Shaw, F., and Son, Te Ore Ore, Masterton...
Shute, G. H , P.O. Masterton
Shute, W. H., West, Bush Road, Masterton
Siemonek, J., jun., TJpper Plain, Masterton
3igvertsen, Jens P., Eatanui, Alfredton
Smith, A. and T., Pori
Smith, Charles, Waihoki Valley P.O.
Smith, John, Forest Flat, Alfredton
Smith, R. O., e/o Levin & Co. (Limited),

Masterton
Smith, T., Wairiri, Alfredton
Stempa, August, TJpper Plain, Masterton ...
Stoddart, W., Bideford
Stone-Wigg, A. J., Te Rangitumau, Opaki...
Strawbridge, T., Hastwell
Stuart, P. S., Kopuaranga
Sykes, G. R., Masterton
Tankersley,R. T., Forest Home, Mount Bruce
Taplin, J. H., Masterton
Tatham, F. E. (Executors of), Homewood,

Masterton
Tatham, J. H., Homewood, Masterton
Taylforth, John, Fernridge, Waingawa
Taylor, Thomas, Beaumaris, Masterton
Taylor, W. E., Maldon, Mount Bruce
Te Huki and Paeti, Te Haroto, Stronvar ..
Te Huki, T. W., and Co., Te Haroto, Stronvar
Thomas, Richard, Sugar Loaf, Haunui
Tinkham, Alfred H., Glentauna, Stronvar ...
Tioi, Waaka, Stronvar
Toogood, B. J.,Kohiwai, Masterton
Toogood, H. O., Kohiwai, Masterton
Tuxford Bros., Q-lenlean, Masterton
Vallance, C. F., Kalmmingi, Masterton
Vallance, C. R., Te Eoto, Masterton
Wadham, Edward, Waingawa
Wagland, Charles, Willowbank, Masterton ...
Wainohu Te Huki and others, Stronvar
Wall, C. A., Tawera, Mount Bruce
Wardell, H. H., Stronvar, Masterton
Wardell, T. W., Te Whiti, Masterton
Watereon, W. T., Mount Bruce
Watson, George, Homebush
Watson, William D., Weraiti, Masterton ...
Welch, G. H. (Estate of), Te Mara, Mount

Bruce
Welch, J. and A., Willow Park, Opaki,

Masterton
Welch, R. R., (Estate of), Masterton
Welch, W. J., Upper Plain, Masterton
Whatman A. P., Abbotsford, Taueru
White, F. and H. W., Eastry, Tane
White, G. T., Langdale, Whareama
Whittaker, Jesse, Masterton
Williams, E. T., Te Parae, Masterton
Williams, G. C, Te Parae, Masterton
Williams, H. G., Te Parae, Masterton
Williams, Mrs. A. P., Lansdowne
Williams, Mrs. A. P., Te Parae, Masterton..
Williams, Mis. E. H., Te Parae, Masterton
Williams, Mrs. T. C, Lansdowne, Masterton
Williams,Thomas G. H., Te Parae, Masterton
Wilton, Arthur, Knocklade, Tanglewood
Wilton Bros., Opaki
Wilton, C. F., Masterton
Wilton, Henry, River Bend, Bideford
Wilton, J. J., Woodlyn, Tanglewood
Wilton, P. &., Otahua, Pori, Alfredton
Wilton, R., Opaki
Wilton, Thomas, c/o R. Wilron, Opaki
Wilton, T. R., Kiaora, Masterton

8904
192

2757

9041
200
Nil
4164
19001700

1400
1300
1300
5760

11

219
3455

606
162
75

464
405
227

1515
1045

1400
1313
1614
6754

14
307

Nil
3130

555
157

4
500
474
416

1450
3040

2130
2129
Nil
3500
1000
3500
5517

250
482

1380
2252
7988

566
12004

1730
300
200

5900
214
400

1775
1566
1923
327

506
14

4911
509
164
533
194

1381
6185

150
Nil
1118
3392

451
140
503
346

1500
6415

5180
829

88
306
522
198
492
817
450
488
250

5280
739
188

1096
306
466
144

676
1016
277
493
599

689

3200
530
530
236

1007
2049

500

6219
2487

11630
2598

397
253
335
450

1125
3347

152
51

1355
1270

658
164

2934
643

Nil
606

1236
2430

400
5945
Nil
2536

12571
2725

461
385
606

1014
1263
3850
Nil

50
Nil
1340

458
1531
Nil
1422
1702
3744
2020
3862

128
486

4827
1382

595
1520
300

1829
1000
7117
2020
3848

251
460

4957
1370

1276 1173

2831
2647

300
1387

108
270
1274
532
450
263
800
200
345

1093
569
780
965

2758
2532

305
1306

195
292

1022
553
250
266
950
150
424

1241
Nil
781

Nil

114
4629
1788
215
537

3664
2860
5427
6594
1946
328

3661
503

1059
132

4755
Nil
Nil
896

5424
4298
Nil
804

6166
2194
Nil
5464

526
32

550
Nil
295

1244
202
280
187

476
1166
304

1100
203
282
178
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